
Definition of the Indicator: 
2i. Percentage of researchers who get the financial grant out of the number of applicants 
 

 

1 of 1 
 

 

Person responsible: 
 
Vice-Rector of Research 
 
 
 

Start date: 
 
May 2021 

Linked to Action: 
 
23ACT: SPECIFIC CALLS FOR THE 
PROMOTION OF MOBILITY 
 

 

Way of obtaining data: 
 
General Secretary 

 

Units it is measures in: 
 
Percentage 

Data collection periodicity: 
 
Annual  
 

 

FOLLOW-UP DATE 
NO. 

PLANNED 
NO. OBTAINED

COMMENTS, SUGGESTED 
IMPROVEMENTS 

 
December 2021 

50% 
 

70% 
50% 
75% 

84.6% 
 

90% 
55% 

86.4% 

Mobility Call Vice-Rector of 
Research (22/26) 
Margarita Salas Call (18/20) 
Maria Zambrano Call (11/20) 
Staff Re-qualification (19/22) 

 
December 2022 

 

 92.6% Mobility Call Vice-Rector of 
Research (25/27) 
 

December 2023  
 

57.4% 
 

100% 
36.4% 

Mobility Call Vice-Rector of 
Research (31/54) 
Margarita Salas Call (8/8) 
Staff Re-qualification (4/11) 

 


