Definition of the Indicator:

2i. Percentage of researchers who get the financial grant out of the number of applicants

Person responsible:	Start date:	Linked to Action:
Vice-Rector of Research	May 2021	23ACT: SPECIFIC CALLS FOR THE PROMOTION OF MOBILITY

Way of obtaining data:		
General Secretary		

Units it is measures in:	Data collection periodicity:	
Percentage	Annual	

FOLLOW-UP DATE	NO. PLANNED	NO. OBTAINED	COMMENTS, SUGGESTED IMPROVEMENTS
	50%	84.6%	Mobility Call Vice-Rector of
December 2021			Research (22/26)
	70%	90%	Margarita Salas Call (18/20)
	50%	55%	Maria Zambrano Call (11/20)
	75%	86.4%	Staff Re-qualification (19/22)
		92.6%	Mobility Call Vice-Rector of
December 2022			Research (25/27)
			,
December 2023		57.4%	Mobility Call Vice-Rector of
			Research (31/54)
		100%	Margarita Salas Call (8/8)
		36.4%	Staff Re-qualification (4/11)